Preston Golf Course 2019 Dues

Name

Phone

E-Mall(not necessary if you already receive golf course emails)

Cart Shed # or Location

AddreSS(if changed or not on file)

Family Membership

Couple Membership
Paid Date Initials

*Golf Course Use
Paid Date Initials
Single Membership
College Membership
Out of Town(35 miles or more)
High School Membership
Social Membership
Yearly Golf Cart Rental

1% Year Membership % price

2rld Year Membership % price

Sub-Total

Shed Rental
Locker Rent

Total Due
*All Prices Have Tax Already Included

Due Mayl_St
$600.00

$550.00*Golf Course Use

$450.00
$150.00
$150.00
$100.00
$50.00

$185.00

$150.00
$25.00




