## **Preston Golf Course 2019 Dues**

Name			
Phone			
E-Mail(not necessary if you already receive golf course emails)			
Cart Shed # or Location			
Address(if changed or not on file)			
Family Membership			<u>Due May 1<sup>st</sup></u> \$600.00
Couple Membership Paid	p Date	Initials	\$550.00*Golf Course Use
*Golf Course Use Paid	Date	Initials	
Single Membership			\$450.00
College Membership			\$150.00
Out of Town(35 miles or more)			\$150.00
High School Membership			\$100.00
Social Membership			\$50.00
Yearly Golf Cart Rental			\$185.00
1 <sup>st</sup> Year Membership ½ price			
2 <sup>nd</sup> Year Membership ¾ price			
		Sub-Total_	
Shed Rental			\$150.00
Locker Rent			\$25.00
<b>Total Due</b>			

<sup>\*</sup>All Prices Have Tax Already Included